Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
MAX22256/MAX22258
Compact, 36V H-Bridge
Transformer Driver for Isolated
Supplies
 19-101440; Rev 1; 3/22
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A. | Tel:  781.329.4700 | © 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. Al l  r ights reserved.
Product Highlights

+24V
10µF
Ordering Information
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
EP = Exposed pad
*Future Product—contact factory for availability
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
PART NUMBER
DEAD TIME
(ns)
CLOCK
OUTPUT
ADJUSTABLE
DEAD TIME
TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX22256AATB+ 30 NO NO -40°C to +125°C 10 TDFN-EP
MAX22256AATB+T 30 NO NO -40°C to +125°C 10 TDFN-EP
MAX22256BATB+* 60 NO NO -40°C to +125°C 10 TDFN-EP
MAX22256BATB+T* 60 NO NO -40°C to +125°C 10 TDFN-EP
MAX22256CATB+* 100 NO NO -40°C to +125°C 10 TDFN-EP
MAX22256CATB+T* 100 NO NO -40°C to +125°C 10 TDFN-EP
MAX22258AUD+ ADJ  YES YES -40°C to +125°C 14 TSSOP-EP
MAX22258AUD+T ADJ  YES YES -40°C to +125°C 14 TSSOP-EP
Compact, 36V H-Bridge Transformer
Driver for Isolated Supplies
MAX22256/MAX22258